JANUARY 2024 CALL BREAKDOW
LS FOR SERVICE




P firstdue

monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-065

2024-064

2024-063

2024-062

2024-061

2024-060

2024-059

2024-058

2024-057

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00128 - City

00129 - District

Aid

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-31
16:14:00

2024-01-30
20:57:00

2024-01-30
02:16:00
2024-01-29

19:24:00

2024-01-29
05:58:00

2024-01-28
22:34:00

2024-01-28
14:28:00

2024-01-28
09:41:00

2024-01-25
19:12:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

735 - Alarm
system sounded
due to malfunction

111 - Building fire

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

ADDRESS

4657 Highway 101
N

90285 HAWKINS
RD

66 W BOND ST

2945 HIGHWAY
101N

89091 SHORT RD

90359 LEWIS RD

287 10TH ST

101 GARDEN

TERRACE

90132 LAKE
SHORE CT

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CROSS STREETS

CITY

Gearhart

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

Gearhart

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

GEARHART

Gearhart

WARRENTON

ZIP CODE

97138

97146

97103

97138

97146

97146

97138

97138

97146

Mutual aid given

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID
DEPARTMENT
NAME

Astoria/S25
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monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-056

2024-055

2024-054

2024-053

2024-052

2024-051

2024-050

2024-049

2024-048

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

Aid

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-25
09:26:00

2024-01-24
15:46:00

2024-01-24
14:04:00

2024-01-23
03:45:00

2024-01-22
01:06:00

2024-01-20
19:26:00

2024-01-20
18:38:00

2024-01-20
17:55:00

2024-01-19
11:44:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

571 - Cover
assignment,
standby, moveup

320 - Emergency
medical service
incident, other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

735 - Alarm
system sounded
due to malfunction

ADDRESS

89635 HIGHWAY
101

701 8TH ST

3301 Highway 101
N

33744 LAKE
FRONT DR

90359 LEWIS RD

ST 25 FOR
COVERAGE

33491 DORYMEN
LN

1417 FIFER
HEIGHTS

867 N COTTAGE
AVE

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CROSS STREETS

CITY

Warrenton

GEARHART

Gearhart

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

Astoria

WARRENTON

Gearhart

GEARHART

ZIP CODE

97146

97138

97138

97146

97146

97103

97146

97138

97138

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID TYPE

Automatic aid
given

AID
DEPARTMENT
NAME

Astoria/S25
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monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-047

2024-046

2024-045

2024-044

2024-043

2024-042

2024-041

2024-040

2024-039

2024-038

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-19
03:37:00

2024-01-18
20:05:00

2024-01-18
16:15:00

2024-01-17
20:23:00

2024-01-17
16:22:00

2024-01-17
08:49:00

2024-01-16
22:02:00

2024-01-16
21:06:00
2024-01-16

19:17:00

2024-01-14
14:33:00

INCIDENT TYPE

710 - Malicious,
mischievous false
call, other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

320 - Emergency
medical service
incident, other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

611 - Dispatched &
canceled en route

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

322 - Motor vehicle
accident with
injuries

ADDRESS

4253 HIGHWAY
101N

1417 Fifer Heights

BUDS CAMP
GROUND

1423 PACIFIC
WAY

1417 FIFER
HEIGHTS RD

33097 MALARKEY
LN

1146 N MARION
AVE

1157 N Marion Dr

1327 BAILEY LN

GRONMARK LN

CROSS STREETS

HIGHWAY 101

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CITY

Gearhart

Gearhart

Gearhart

GEARHART

Gearhart

WARRENTON

GEARHART

Gearhart

GEARHART

Gearhart

ZIP CODE

AID TYPE

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97146

97138

97138

97138

97138

Gearhart Fire & Rescue
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID

DEPARTMENT
NAME
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Gearhart Fire & Rescue

monthly incident report y
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

INCIDENT RESPONSE PSAP CALL INCIDENT TYPE ADDRESS CROSS STREETS CITY ZIP CODE AID TYPE AID
NUMBER ZONE DATE/TIME DEPARTMENT
NAME
2024-037 00128 - City 2024-01-14 550 - Public 1175 PACIFIC GEARHART 97103
13:21:00 service assistance, = WAY
other
2024-036 00129 - District 2024-01-14 311 - Medical 89834 SURF WARRENTON 97146
12:19:00 assist, assist EMS PINES LANDING
crew DR
2024-035 Aid 2024-01-14 111 - Building fire 128 11TH AVE Seaside 97138 Automatic aid Seaside/S31
07:17:00 given
2024-034 00128 - City 2024-01-13 735 - Alarm 1528 CHINOOK GEARHART 97138
22:57:00 system sounded LN
due to malfunction
2024-033 Aid 2024-01-13 100 - Fire, other 596 OLD Cannon Beach 97110 Automatic aid Cannon
20:21:00 CANNON BEACH given Beach/S32
RD
2024-032 00128 - City 2024-01-13 400 - Hazardous 654 D ST GEARHART 97138
17:47:00 condition, other
2024-031 00128 - City 2024-01-13 400 - Hazardous 498 WOODLAND GEARHART 97138
17:28:00 condition, other AVE
2024-030 00129 - District 2024-01-13 311 - Medical 88801 OLD SEASIDE 97138
16:19:00 assist, assist EMS ~ WEIGH STATION
crew RD
2024-029 Aid 2024-01-13 100 - Fire, other 1121 5TH AVE SEASIDE 97138 Automatic aid Seaside/S31
14:07:00 given
2024-028 00128 - City 2024-01-13 815 - Severe 670 Pacific Way Gearhart 97138
11:58:00 weather or natural
disaster standby
Report ID: 3117 This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM Page: 4 of 7



monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-027

2024-026

2024-025

2024-024

2024-023

2024-022

2024-021

2024-020

2024-019

2024-018

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00128 - City

00128 - City

Aid

Aid

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-12
22:01:00

2024-01-12
18:55:00

2024-01-12
06:51:00
2024-01-11

22:34:00

2024-01-11
02:31:00

2024-01-10
23:40:00

2024-01-10
21:44:00

2024-01-10
17:34:00

2024-01-10
01:12:00

2024-01-08
23:06:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

100 - Fire, other

300 - Rescue,
EMS incident,
other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

735 - Alarm
system sounded
due to malfunction

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

651 - Smoke
scare, odor of
smoke

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

900 - Special type
of incident, other

ADDRESS

2945 HIGHWAY
101

1209 COTTAGE
AVE

81836 COW
CREEK RD
2455 S

ROOSEVELT DR

33555
BEAUMARIS LN

1939 Gearhart
Greens Dr

33555

BEAUMARIS LN

5Th Cottage

2378 PINE RIDE

REED HERTIG 101

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CROSS STREETS

CITY

Gearhart

Gearhart

Seaside

SEASIDE

SEASIDE

Gearhart

SEASIDE

Gearhart

Gearhart

Warrenton

ZIP CODE

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97138

97146

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

AID TYPE

Automatic aid
given

Automatic aid
given

AID
DEPARTMENT
NAME

Seaside/S31

Seaside/S31
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monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-017

2024-016

2024-015

2024-014

2024-013

2024-012

2024-011

2024-010

2024-009

2024-008

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00129 - District

Aid

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-08
18:32:00

2024-01-08
06:25:00

2024-01-07
16:38:00

2024-01-06
10:06:00

2024-01-04
19:52:00
2024-01-04

16:39:00

2024-01-03
17:51:00

2024-01-03
15:05:00

2024-01-03
14:25:00

2024-01-03
11:08:00

INCIDENT TYPE

700 - False alarm
or false call, other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

100 - Fire, other

321 - EMS call,
excluding vehicle
accident with injury

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

550 - Public
service assistance,
other

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

553 - Public
service

ADDRESS

89854 SURF
PINES LANDING
DR

873 COUNTRY
AVE

88779 OLD
WEIGH STATION
RD

88779 OLD
WEIGH STATION
RD

26 AVENUE A

88779 OLD
WEIGH STATION
RD

88779 OLD
WEIGH STATION
RD

89796 Seabreeze
Dr

88779 OLD
WEIGH STATION
RD

90114 MANION
DR

CROSS STREETS

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CITY

WARRENTON

GEARHART

Warrenton

Warrenton

SEASIDE

Gearhart

SEASIDE

Warrenton

Gearhart

WARRENTON

Gearhart Fire & Rescue
Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

ZIP CODE AID TYPE AID

DEPARTMENT
NAME

97146

97138

97146

97146

97138

Automatic aid Seaside/S31

given

97138

97138

97146

97138

97146
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monthly incident report

INCIDENT

NUMBER

2024-007

2024-006

2024-005

2024-004

2024-003

2024-002

2024-001

Report ID: 3117

RESPONSE

ZONE

00129 - District

00129 - District

00128 - City

00129 - District

00128 - City

00128 - City

00129 - District

PSAP CALL
DATE/TIME

2024-01-03
09:39:00

2024-01-02
21:23:00

2024-01-02
14:39:00
2024-01-02

14:26:00

2024-01-02
11:21:00

2024-01-01
21:12:00

2024-01-01
19:50:00

INCIDENT TYPE

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

324 - Motor vehicle
accident with no
injuries.

600 - Good intent
call, other

321 - EMS call,
excluding vehicle
accident with injury

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

311 - Medical
assist, assist EMS
crew

ADDRESS CROSS STREETS

88111
MCCORMICK
GARDENS RD

101 W ANDERSON

RD

701 8TH ST

89975 SURF
PINES LANDING
DR

1978 N OCEAN
AVE

371 E KERSHUL
CIR

89449 HIGHWAY
101

This report was generated on : 02/07/2024 12:41 PM

CITY

GEARHART

GEARHART

GEARHART

WARRENTON

GEARHART

GEARHART

WARRENTON

Gearhart Fire & Rescue

Address: 670 Pacific Way, Gearhart, OR, 97138

ZIP CODE

AID TYPE

97138

97138

97138

97146

97138

97138

97138

AID

DEPARTMENT
NAME
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